BAYBURT MERKEZ ARPALI 31 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHiBi BELIRLEME KURA CEKILISi

102
104
97

129
117

171
58
147
21
29
141
88
63
149
108
83

Banka No

2026000002016163
2026000000514317
2026000000010051
2026000002499456
2026000001100174
202500670000007
2026000000728779
2026000002434715
2026000001585557
2026000001951478
2026000000613885
2026000002613083
2026000002040510
2026000001209404
2026000001778807
2026000002130099
202500670000004
2026000000728780
2026000000369871
202500670000001
2026000002326103
2026000002482057
2026000001744688
2026000001100165
2026000001778805
2026000001585549
2026000002009943
2026000002579885
2026000001778806
202500670000002
2026000001854678

Basvuru Tiirii
Engelli
Engelli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Diger

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Emekli
Emekli

Diger

Geng

Emekli

Diger

Diger

Geng

R****
B*****
S****
H****
N*****
Y*****
M****
hﬂ********
T****
A**** H****
A****F****
D*****
A*****
Z****

E***
H********
U***

é****
D****
S*****
N*******
A***
M***** A***
Z****

C****
Z*****
Y****
A**********
F****
i******

H****

T****
T*******
K**
S****
E*****
E******
K*******
E****
K******
T******
C****
C****
S****
S****
K******
E*******
D****
K*****
T***
P****
s****
S****
E*******
B*****
K*******
Y*****
A****
M****
A****
K*****

E****

4697*******
5383*******
5726*******
3471*******
3215*******
2850*******
4572*******
4393*******
1033*******
1088*******
4545*******
4116*******
1033*******
5248*******
3401*******
3614*******
1150*******
3089*******
2333*******
3137*******
3479*******
3458*******
3611*******
4528*******
4601*******
4659*******
3978*******
3897*******
2923*******
3001*******
3249*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
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